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Draw for

JENNY MCDONALD CUP SECONDARY SCHOOLGIRL TOURNAMENT

30 August - 3 September 2010, Dunedin

Pool A
St Peters College
St Margaret's College
Lincoln High School
Otago Girls High B

Pool B
Southland Girls High
Cromwell/Mt Aspiring

Otago Girls High A
Dunstan High School

Pool C

South Canterbury Rural

Cashmere High

South Otago High
Logan Park High School

Pool D
Kings College

Gore High/St Peter's
Nayland College
Linwood College

Monday, 30 August 2010
Round 1

9.30am

9.45am

10.45am

11.00am

12.00pm

12.15pm

1.15pm

1.30pm

Round 2
3.00pm
3.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm

Tuesday, 31 August 2010
Round 2

9.30am

9.45am

10.45am

11.00am

Round 3
12.00pm
12.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm

2009 Federation Cup Draw

Team A Team B
St Peters College v Lincoln High School
St Margaret's College v  Otago Girls High B
South Canterbury Rural v South Otago High
Cashmere High v  Logan Park High School
Southland Girls High v Otago Girls High A
Kings College v  Nayland College
Cromwell/Mt Aspiring v Dunstan High School
Gore High/St Peter's v Linwood College
Team A Team B
St Peters College v  Otago Girls High B
St Margaret's College v Lincoln High School
South Canterbury Rural v Logan Park High School
Cashmere High v  South Otago High
Team A Team B
Southland Girls High v Dunstan High School
Cromwell/Mt Aspiring v Otago Girls High A
Kings College v  Linwood College
Gore High/St Peter's v Nayland College
Team A Team B
Lincoln High School v  Otago Girls High B
South Otago High v Logan Park High School
St Peters College v St Margaret's College
South Canterbury Rural v Cashmere High
Otago Girls High A v Dunstan High School
Southland Girls High v Cromwell/Mt Aspiring
Nayland College v Linwood College
Kings College v  Gore High/St Peter's
14 July 2009
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Turf

Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
Far Turf

Turf

Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
Far Turf

Turf

Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
Far Turf

Turf

Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
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Wednesday, 1 September 2010

Round 4 Team A
10.30am A3
10.45am A4
12.00pm B4
12.15pm B3
1.30pm A2
1.45pm Al
3.00pm B1
3.15pm B2

Thursday, 2 September 2010

Round 5 Team A
10.30am Loser 5
10.45am Winner 5
12.00pm Loser 6
12.15pm Winner 6
1.30pm Loser 2
1.45pm Winner 2
3.00pm Loser 1
3.15pm Winner 1

Friday, 3 September 2010

Round 6 Team A
8.30am Loser G
8.45am Winner G
9.45am Loser E
10.00am Winner E
11.00am Loser C
11.15am Winner C
12.15pm Loser A
1.45pm Winner A
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Team B
C4
C3
D3
D4
C1
Cc2
D2
D1

Team B
Loser 8
Winner 8
Loser 7
Winner 7
Loser 3
Winner 3
Loser 4
Winner 4

Team B
Loser H
Winner H
Loser F
Winner F
Loser D
Winner D
Loser B
Winner B

2009 Federation Cup Draw 14 July 2009

Pool
(5)

(6)

(8)

(7

(2) QF
(1) QF
(3) QF
(4) QF

Pool
©G)
(E)
(H)

(F)

(D)
(B) SF
)
(A) SF

Pool
15&16
13&14
11&12
9&10
7&8
5&6
3&4
1&2
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Pavilion Turf
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Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
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Pavilion Turf
Far Turf
Pavilion Turf
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Pavilion Turf
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