

## **Draw for**

## JENNY MCDONALD CUP SECONDARY SCHOOLGIRL TOURNAMENT

30 August - 3 September 2010, Dunedin

Pool A St Peters College St Margaret's College Lincoln High School Otago Girls High B	Pool B Southland Girls High Cromwell/Mt Aspiring Otago Girls High A Dunstan High School		Pool C South Canterbury Rural Cashmere High South Otago High Logan Park High School	Pool D Kings College Gore High/St Peter's Nayland College Linwood College	
Monday, 30 August 2010					
Round 1	Team A		Team B	Pool	Turf
9.30am	St Peters College	٧	Lincoln High School	Α	Pavilion Turf
9.45am	St Margaret's College	٧	Otago Girls High B	Α	Far Turf
10.45am	South Canterbury Rural	٧	South Otago High	С	Pavilion Turf
11.00am	Cashmere High	٧	Logan Park High School	С	Far Turf
12.00pm	Southland Girls High	٧	Otago Girls High A	В	Pavilion Turf
12.15pm	Kings College	٧	Nayland College	D	Far Turf
1.15pm	Cromwell/Mt Aspiring	٧	Dunstan High School	В	Pavilion Turf
1.30pm	Gore High/St Peter's	٧	Linwood College	D	Far Turf
Round 2	Team A		Team B	Pool	Turf
3.00pm	St Peters College	٧	Otago Girls High B	Α	Pavilion Turf
3.15pm	St Margaret's College	٧	Lincoln High School	Α	Far Turf
4.15pm	South Canterbury Rural	٧	Logan Park High School	С	Pavilion Turf
4.30pm	Cashmere High	٧	South Otago High	С	Far Turf
Tuesday, 31 August 2010					
Round 2	Team A		Team B	Pool	Turf
9.30am	Southland Girls High	٧	Dunstan High School	В	Pavilion Turf
9.45am	Cromwell/Mt Aspiring	٧	Otago Girls High A	В	Far Turf
10.45am	Kings College	٧	Linwood College	D	Pavilion Turf
11.00am	Gore High/St Peter's	٧	Nayland College	D	Far Turf
Round 3	Team A		Team B	Pool	Turf
12.00pm	Lincoln High School	٧	Otago Girls High B	Α	Pavilion Turf
12.15pm	South Otago High	٧	Logan Park High School	С	Far Turf
1.15pm	St Peters College	٧	St Margaret's College	Α	Pavilion Turf
1.30pm	South Canterbury Rural	٧	Cashmere High	С	Far Turf
3.00pm	Otago Girls High A	٧	Dunstan High School	В	Pavilion Turf
3.15pm	Southland Girls High	٧	Cromwell/Mt Aspiring	В	Far Turf
4.15pm	Nayland College	٧	Linwood College	D	Pavilion Turf
4.30pm	Kings College	V	Gore High/St Peter's	D	Far Turf

Wednesday, 1 September 2010					
Round 4	Team A		Team B	Pool	Turf
10.30am	A3	٧	C4	(5)	Far Turf
10.45am	A4	٧	C3	(6)	Pavilion Turf
12.00pm	B4	٧	D3	(8)	Far Turf
12.15pm	В3	٧	D4	(7)	Pavilion Turf
1.30pm	A2	٧	C1	(2) QF	Far Turf
1.45pm	A1	٧	C2	(1) QF	Pavilion Turf
3.00pm	B1	٧	D2	(3) QF	Far Turf
3.15pm	B2	٧	D1	(4) QF	Pavilion Turf
Thursday, 2 September 2010					
Round 5	Team A		Team B	Pool	Turf
10.30am	Loser 5	٧	Loser 8	(G)	Far Turf
10.45am	Winner 5	٧	Winner 8	(E)	Pavilion Turf
12.00pm	Loser 6	٧	Loser 7	(H)	Far Turf
12.15pm	Winner 6	٧	Winner 7	(F)	Pavilion Turf
1.30pm	Loser 2	٧	Loser 3	(D)	Far Turf
1.45pm	Winner 2	٧	Winner 3	(B) SF	Pavilion Turf
3.00pm	Loser 1	٧	Loser 4	(C)	Far Turf
3.15pm	Winner 1	٧	Winner 4	(A) SF	Pavilion Turf
Friday, 3 September 2010					
Round 6	Team A		Team B	Pool	Turf
8.30am	Loser G	V	Loser H	15 & 16	Pavilion Turf
8.45am	Winner G	V	Winner H	13 & 14	Far Turf
9.45am	Loser E	V	Loser F	11 & 12	Pavilion Turf
10.00am	Winner E	V	Winner F	9 & 10	Far Turf
11.00am	Loser C	V	Loser D	7 & 8	Pavilion Turf
11.15am	Winner C	V	Winner D	7 & 6 5 & 6	Far Turf
12.15pm	Loser A	V	Loser B	3 & 4	Pavilion Turf
•	Winner A	v V	Winner B	1 & 2	Pavilion Turf
1.45pm	williel A	V	AAIIIIIGI D	1 0. 2	raviliuli lull